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Full Name Company Title Email

Maury Bronstein 1912 Ventures Partner rice@brons.tv

Eric Heacock AE2 Development President eric@ae2dev.com

John Rippel Alliance Residential Company Sr. Managing Director jrippel@allresco.com

Cheng Wang Alpha One Capital Group howardw199@gmail.com

George Marshall Amegy Bank of Texas Executive Director george.marshall@amegybank.com

Don Dennis Archway Properties, L.P. Founder & Managing Partner dedennis@archwayprop.com

Steve Ritchey Bank of America / Merrill Lynch Senior Vice President steve.r.ritchey@baml.com

Ryan Haley Barbour Investments Principal rhaley@barbourinvestments.com

Lucy Billingsley Billingsley Company Partner LBillingsley@Billingsleyco.com

Stephen Kradjian Boxer Property Management Corp. Asset Management Stephen.Kradjian@BoxerProperty.com

Dan Braun Braun Enterprises President dan@braunenterprises.com

Alexander Pichon Bridgewood Property Company VP pichon.alex@gmail.com

Ming Burdett Burdett Capital 88 President mingburdett@me.com

Armistead Burks Burloc Developement Company CEO - Principal aburks05@hotmail.com

Sean Tracey Camden Property Trust Manager of Finance smtracey09@gmail.com

Elliot Marks Caydon USA Development Associate elliot@caydonusa.com

Hugh Ferguson CB Richard Ellis - CBRE Operations Manager hughoferguson@yahoo.com

Bernard Branca CB Richard Ellis - CBRE Senior Vice President bernard.branca@cbre.com

Jeff Stein CB Richard Ellis - CBRE Senior Vice President jeff.stein@cbre.com

Kristian Nielsen Newmark Grubb Knight Frank Managing Director ktndeveloper@hotmail.com

Webb Mitchell CB Richard Ellis - CBRE
Corporate Real Estate and Facility Services 

Leader
webb@webbmitchell.com

Chip Colvill Colvill Office Properties President & CEO chip@colvilloffice.com
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Robert McClain Crow Holdings Capital Head of Real Estate Investment Strategies mccclain@crowholdings.com

Susan Bailey Crow Holdings Capital Portfolio Manager, Investor Relations sbailey@crowholdings.com

Jessica Newhouse Curve Real Estate Principal jnewhouse@curverealestate.com

Bret Bunnett Cushman & Wakefield Executive Managing Director bret.bunnett@cassidyturley.com

Michael Novelli Cypressbrook Company President mnovelli@cypressbrook.com

Mark Davis Davis Commercial Owner mark@davis-commercial.com

Brandi Downey DiverseCity Realty Broker/Owner brandianise@gmail.com

Burdette Huffman Edge Realty Partners Principal bhuffman@edge-cm.com

Jonathan Finger Finger Interests, Ltd. Owner jonfinger@fingerinterests.com

Vanat Apihunpunyakij Future Land Development Holdings Ltd Vice President natapi007@gmail.com

Eduardo Garza GAREBA Construction Manager eg@garebac.com

R. Scott Martin Granite Executive Managing Directo SMartin@GraniteProp.com

David Seeburger Greenview Capital Group, LLC President daveseemail@yahoo.com

Brandt Bowden Hanover Company Partner - Chief Investment Officer bbowden@hanoverco.com

Benjamin Whitman Hanover Company Vice President bwhitman@hanoverco.com

Adam Herrin HFF - Holliday Fenoglio Fowler, L.P. Director aherrin@hfflp.com

Matthew Banks Hines Interests Limited Partnership Associate mb11221980@gmail.com

Seth Flechsig Hines Interests Limited Partnership Director sflechsig@hotmail.com

Josh Gravenor Hines Interests Limited Partnership Managing Director josh.gravenor@hines.com

Mark Cover Hines Interests Limited Partnership CEO Southwest Mark.cover@hines.com

Charles Baughn Hines Interests Limited Partnership CFO charlie.baughn@hines.com

Austin Drake Hines Interests Limited Partnership Managing Director austin.drake@hines.com

Michelle Kobelan Hines Interests Limited Partnership Associate michellekobelan@gmail.com

Michael Handel InSite Realty Partners, LP Partner mhandel@insiterealty.com

Rives Nolen InSite Realty Partners, LP Vice President rnolen@insiterealty.com

J. Ronald Miller Invesco Ltd. Senior Director ron.miller@invesco.com

Scott Talbert Jones Lang LaSalle - JLL Assistant General Manager tstalbert3@gmail.com

C. Pierce Owens Jones Lang LaSalle - JLL Senior Vice President pierce.owens@am.jll.com
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Kevin McConn Jones Lang LaSalle - JLL Senior Vice President kmcconn@gmail.com

Robert Curran JP Morgan Chase Managing Director robert.curran@jpmorgan.com

Vikram Asrani Keller Williams Realty Realtor vasrani@gmail.com

Holly Schneider L & B Realty Advisors, LLP Director HSchneider@lbrealty.com

Brad Elmore NewQuest Properties Vice President belmore@newquest.com

Steven Alvis NewQuest Properties Managing Director SAlvis@newquest.com

Travis Covington NorthMarq Capital VIce President tlcovington@gmail.com

Evelyn Pappas Pappas Restaurants, Inc. Architect evypappas@gmail.com

Carolyn Drushel Patrinely Group, LLC Executive Managing Director cmd@patrinely.com

Eldar Guliyev Petrobras Senior Reservoir Geophysicist eldarg@gmail.com

John Seger Pontikes Development Associate jseger828@gmail.com

Jason Godfrey Quick Quack Car Wash Director of Develpment mrjasongodfrey@gmail.com

Clayton Hagerman Quick Reaction Foundation (QRF) Co-Founder & Board Member clayton@hagermangroup.com

Eden Deng Remington Hotels Senior Director eden.y.deng@gmail.com

Alan Arnold Rice Management Company Investment Director aarnold@rice.edu

James Mastandrea Rice University Adjunct Professor in Management jmastandrea@whitestonereit.com

Abdul Barazi Ryko Development, Inc. Assistant Project Manager abarazi@rykoinc.com

Timothy Wingfield Savills Studley Research Manager timothyjwingfield@gmail.com

Thomas Chen Scenic Capital Partner thomas@sceniccapital.com

Tracey Anderson Shell Portfolio Manager USA & Latin America Tracey.t. Anderson@shell.com

Cameron Alexander Skanska USA Senior Manager - Development cameron.alexander@skanska.com

William Schulze SPI, LLC President wcs91460@yahoo.com

Iheanacho Azuike St. Christopher Holdings LLC Vice President acho@robcollc.com

Andrew Chambers Stanmore Partners Associate achambers@stanmorepartners.com

William Peeples Stonelake Capital Partners Acquisitions william.peeples@kdc.com

Dan Dubrowski The Lionstone Group Founding Partner ddubrowski@lionstoneinvestments.com

Jeremy Garner Trammell Crow Company Principal, Development & Investment jgarner@trammellcrow.com

Brandon Houston Trammell Crow Company Principal BHouston@trammellcrow.com
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Jim Casey Trammell Crow Company Senior Managing Director jcasey@trammellcrow.com

Micha van Marcke Transwestern Senior Vice President micha.vanMarcke@transwestern.com

Edmund Donaldson USAA Real Estate Company Managing Director Edmund.donaldson@usrealco.com

David Turner Hoff Vegetable and Butcher Co-Founder & CEO davidthoffjr@gmail.com

Eric Tait Vernonville Asset Management President eric@vernonville.com

Woody Mann Vista Equities Group President woody@vistahouston.com

Patty Bender Vista Equities Group Partner pbender@vistagroupllp.com

Emily Durham Sewell Waterman Steele Real Estate Advisors
Senior Vice President, Director of Hospitality 

Services
edurham@watermansteele.com

Adrian Ramirez Waterman Steele Real Estate Advisors Vice President adrian.ramirez@rice.edu

Michael Reid WestsideBros LLC Investor frontrunner@rocketmail.com

5/2/2018 5/5 For use by JGSB students and alumni only


